Temperature · Humidity · Conductibility · Shrinkage & Pressure
Driesen + Kern
Industrial furnace
Pasteurization
Sterilization
Bedpan washers
Washer disinfectors
Ceramic and brick

Included:   Data logger, 1 battery type LITH35, software InfraLog Basic, USB cable
Optional:  Certificate of calibration (as per order code), software InfraLog Light or Enhanced
Order Code
MikroLogRDG -G -BF -MBP
-L  = Sensor length   05 =     5mm
 30 =   30mm
 50  =   50mm
 100  = 100mm
-CAL = Calibration 0 = Standard accuracy ( 0.3°C), certificate of calibration optionally available±
 EA = Enhanced accuracy 0.1°C), certificate of calibration included in delivery(±
-L  = Sensor length     50 =   50mm
 100 = 100mm
 300  = 300mm
-CAL =  0 = Standard  ( of FS), Calibration  accuracy T: ±0.3°C, P: ±0.2% calibration certificate optionally available
 EA = Enhanced accuracy (T: 0.1°C, P: 0.2% of FS), calibration certificate included in delivery± ±
DK318  Data logger with one port for thermocpuples, TC probe sold separately, cal. certificate optional
DK319   Data logger with two ports for thermocouples, TC probe sold separately, cal. certificate optional
Included: Data logger, 1 battery type LITH35, Software InfraLog Basic, USB cable
Optional:  Certificate of calibration (as per order code), Software InfraLog Light or Enhanced
Included:
Certificate of calibration, 1 battery (see p. 5),
software InfraLog Basic USB cable,
Optional:
Software InfraLog Light or Enhanced,
carrying case
MBP= Abs. pressure
measurement range 100   = 1 bar
 400   = 4 bar
 1600  = 16 bar
 2000  = 20 bar
P-Log3020-RDG-PA-INT -MBP
Included:
Certificate of calibration, 1 battery (see p. 5),
Software InfraLog Basic,
Optional:
Software InfraLog Light or Enhanced
Interface: INT-S Stationary interface for
MikroLog RDG-S and -XS (16mm)
INT-M Stationary interface for
MikroLog RDG-M (17mm)
carrying case
-L  = Sensor length   50  =   50mm
 100  = 100mm
 300  =  300mm
-CAL = Calibration 0 = Standard accuracy ( 0.3°C), certificate of calibration optionally available±
 EA = Enhanced accuracy 0.1°C), certificate of calibration included in delivery(±
Driesen + Kern GmbH
DK314-DM-L-CAL with solid temperature sensor
DK314-FP DK317-FP-L-CAL (1x Temperature) and -L-CAL (2x Temperature) with bendable sensors
DK384-FP-L-CAL for absolute pressure (4 bar) and temperature (with bendable temperature sensor)
- 6 -
Included:   Data logger, 1 battery type LITH35, Software InfraLog Basic, USB cable
Optional:  Certificate of calibration (as per order code), Software InfraLog Light or Enhanced
µS-Log3041-K  -MB
-MB = measurement  STD = 0-100mS
 range 250  = 0-250S/CM
Included:
Certificate of calibration, data logger, 1 battery
(see p. 5), software InfraLog Basic, USB cable,
Optional:
Software InfraLog Light or Enhanced, carrying
case,  uSLOG3041061 spare electrode
DK390-DRY
Included: Data logger, 1 battery (see p. 5), InfraLog Basic, USB cable
Optional:  Certificate of calibration; Software InfraLog Light or Enhanced
.
- 7 -
Driesen + Kern GmbH
Software  V5 for WindowsInfraLog